f. 2'				
WY MARKET	4, , , 1	n ere		ill.
		-		
DISTRIBUTION		7		
711.5		Z	~	
V 1.0.1,				
LAND OFFICE		l		١,
TRANSPORTER	OIL	-	l	'
	DAS	1		
OPERATION		~	L	
PAGRATION OFFICE		L	نــــا	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ

P. O. DOX 2008 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICAPTS 1984 **6.6.6**

AND OFFICE		ALLOWABLE ESIA, O	PERCE		
MANEFORTER DIL	AN AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPI		RAL GAS		
PERATOR	AUTHORIZATION TO TRACES	CM 1 O.Z vara			
MOINTION DEFICE					
Samedan Oil Corp	oration				
	d, Suite 320, Midland, Te	xas, 79701			
600 N. Marientei	d, 301te 320, 111d.d.	Other (Please	explain)		
(eason(s) for fitting (Check)	Change in Transporter of:				
decompletion	OII Dry Gas	<u> </u>		•	
hange in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	01•			
change of ownership give name					
nd address of previous owner					
	FASE				Lease No.
ESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	1	Fine Fadero		orF•• State	1.F 1982
State 16	4 Pecos Slope	Abo		30400	100-770-
Location	South	1980	Feet From T	East	
Unit Letter 0 : 660	O Feet From The South Line	and			
Lucal Section 16 T. W	mahip 7-S Range 21	6-E , NMPM	. Ch	naves	County
Line of Section					
SESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	CER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Andiess (Give address	to which approve	ed copy of this form is t	o be sent)
None of Authorized Transporter of Cil	cr Condensate	,			
	unchead Gas or Dry Gas [V]	Address (Give address	19 which approv	ed popy of this form is	300 32201
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	Ingheda Cus	1 147 h) Pari and 1	treet. New	# / # week to 1	-70112-
Pecos River Gas Plant,	Unit Sec. / Twp. Rge.	Is gas octually connect	ed7 Whe	n	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tonks.		Yes		2-8-84	
Give location of tenant	th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling orde	r number:		
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover	Deepen	Plug Back Same Res	sty. Dill. Resty
Designate Type of Completion		l v		1 1	<u> </u>
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.	
Date Spudded	12-24-82	4650'		Tubing Depth	
11-8-82 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay		4500'	
3699.4	Abo	4198'		Depth Casing Shoe	
Perforutions			•		
4198 - 421	LUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECOI	RD		
	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE	9-5/8"	847		250 sx Lite, 200 sx Cl.	
12¼" 7-7/8"	412"	4650'		525 sx "C", 250 sx Lite	
7-770		11040		100 \$8 6	
	2 1/6	fler recovery of social val	une of load oil	and must be equal to or	exceed top allo
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de		• /		
OIL WELL. Date First New Oil Run To Tonks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flo	w, pump, gas lij	(i, elc.)	0-2
Date First New Oil Nam 10				Choke Size	FOH
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Preseure		105	H- BK
		I hater-Bale.		Gos-MCF 7	Dang Prance
Actual Pred, During Test	O11- Bble.				9
		_l			
				Gravity of Concensat	•
ASIEGI Prod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Concensore/htt	CF	Clavily c. Communication	
1050	14 hrs.	Cosing Piessue (Shu	t-1n)	Chose Size	
Teeting Wethod (pitol, back pr.)	Tubing Presews (Shut-In)	978	,	19/64"	
			CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	
CENTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE		4 1	984	10
	assulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED	MAY 1	2	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
I hereby certify that the rules and Division have been complied with	regulations of the Oll Conservation h and that the information given	x Leslie	N. C. 66	new	
above is true and complete to th	e beat of my knowledge and belief.				
					E 1104.
1) (This form is	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deeper			
1 to 1 inns	If this is a request for allowable for a newly introduced with this form must be accompenied by a tabulation of the deviativell, this form must be accompenied by a tabulation of the deviativell, this form on the well in accordance with NULE iti.				
, -	vertis Diamond	tests taken on the	well in scro	ordence with Rock in orther filled out con- cells.	detely for alle
Division Clerk		All sections and able on new and	terombleted w	•11•.	
•	iile)	rill out only	Section 1. 1	II. III, and VI for the	angua or non- nga of conditt
3/30/84		I well name of found	ser, in a siere por		and in multi



PHONE: 505/624-1800 • 103 N. PENNSYLVANIA • ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201

March 26, 1984

RECEIVED BY

MAR 28 196-

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

State of New Mexico Oil Conservation Division P.O. Drawer DD Artesia, New Mexico 88210

RE: Notice of Connection

Wishbone Line-Spur Pipeline Company

Dear Sirs:

Please note the following information regarding well connection to our Wishbone Line-Spur Pipeline Company. Well names and legal descriptions are as follows:

- McKay-Pennzoil Federal #1 NE/4 of Sec. 10,T7S,R26E Chaves County, New Mexico Connection date - 02-04-84
- 2. Sun Diamond #1
 SE/4 of Sec. 20, T7S, R27E
 Chaves County, New Mexico
 Connection date 02-07-84
- 3. Vance Federal A #2
 NE/4 of Sec. 34,T7S,R26E
 Chaves County, New Mexico
 Connection date 01-13-84
- 4. Samedan State "16" #3
 NW/4 of Sec. 16,T75,R2E
 Chaves County, New Mexico
 Connection date 02-08-84
- 5. Samedan State "16" #4, SE/4 of Sec. 16,T7S,R%E Dual completion - Abo and Wolfcamp Connection date - 02-07-84

MAR 28 1984

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

- 6. Stevens-Pedco #1
 Sec. 28,T7S,R26E
 Chaves County, New Mexico
 Connection date 02-07-84
- 7. Isler-Pennzoil #1
 Sec. 3,T7S,R26E
 Chaves County, New Mexico
 Connection date 02-04-84

I hope this information will meet your specifications for Notice of Connection. If we can be of any further assistance, do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely yours, MR Dick Lauideten

W.R. Dick Davidson Rault Resources, Inc.

WRD/ema

cc: Mr. Joseph M. Rault, Jr. file